Water Tower Cleaning and Repairs (#7926078)
Owner: Baytown TX, City of

Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of

07/23/2021 02:00 PM CDT

Section Tit Line Item Item Description
Water Tower Repair and Improvements
1 1208 Park Street Tower, as per specifications
2 607 E James Street Tower, as per specifications
3 7312 Bayway Tower, as per specifications
4 8808A Needlepoint Tower, as per specifications
Base Bid Total:

lexas lank
Services

Quantity Unit Price
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$164,284.00

$36,988.00
$167,197.00
$293,099.00

Extension
$661,568.00
$164,284.00
$36,988.00
$167,197.00
$293,099.00
$661,568.00

Blastco
Texas, Inc.
Unit Price

$278,700.00
$167,267.00
$186,938.00
$268,835.00

Extension

$901,740.00
$278,700.00
$167,267.00
$186,938.00
$268,835.00
$901,740.00
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