

Water Tower Cleaning and Repairs (#7926078)

Owner: Baytown TX, City of

Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of

07/23/2021 02:00 PM CDT

Section	Tit Line	Item Description	Quantity	Texas Tank Services Unit Price	Extension	Blastco Texas, Inc. Unit Price	Extension
Water Tower Repair and Improvements					\$661,568.00		\$901,740.00
	1	1208 Park Street Tower, as per specifications	1	\$164,284.00	\$164,284.00	\$278,700.00	\$278,700.00
	2	607 E James Street Tower, as per specifications	1	\$36,988.00	\$36,988.00	\$167,267.00	\$167,267.00
	3	7312 Bayway Tower, as per specifications	1	\$167,197.00	\$167,197.00	\$186,938.00	\$186,938.00
	4	8808A Needlepoint Tower, as per specifications	1	\$293,099.00	\$293,099.00	\$268,835.00	\$268,835.00
Base Bid Total:					\$661,568.00		\$901,740.00